
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,621.07
2025-01-02 PAYPAL	*PLAYINGATLE txn_EyHYddP -$250.00 $1,371.07
2025-01-03 PAYPAL	*ROBOTZONE txn_wNH24bB -$212.08 $1,158.99
2025-01-04 Amazon txn_LgHGVrg -$58.57 $1,100.42
2025-01-06 Amazon txn_yXHB7PL -$19.56 $1,080.86
2025-01-12 SP	LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_wNH2rVq -$224.90 $855.96
2025-01-23 Donation	from	Todd	Stein txn_NQHEeJE $25.00 $880.96
2025-01-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/20	to	1/26 txn_BZHGrMb -$1.75 $879.21
2025-01-30 PAYPAL	*3D	UNIVERSE txn_OXHmpJY -$29.25 $849.96

WITHDRAWN:	$796.11.	DEPOSITED:	$25.00. $849.96

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


